   Carbon Composition Resistors
1773192 Rev D 03/2019 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

2000 60±5 75±5 275±5
CBT50 2000 65±5 75±5 455±5
How To Order
CBT 25 J 10K
Common Part Size Tolerance Resistance Value
CBT – Carbon
Composition
Resistor
25 – 0.25W
50 – 0.5W
J – 5%
K – 10%
M – 20%
1Ω - 1R0
100Ω - 100R
1000Ω ;ϭKΩͿ - 1K0
100000Ω (100KΩͿ - 100K
1000000Ω (1MΩͿ - 1M0
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Carbon Composition Resistors category: